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2021 Subaru WRX Premium
VIN: JF1VA1C61M9806963 Scan to open report: 

Engine:  
2 L

Fuel Type:  
Gasoline

Transmission:  
Manual/Standard

Drive Type:  
AWD

MSRP:  
$29,795

Body Type:  
Sedan

Vehicle Type:  
PASSENGER CAR

Country:  
Japan

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial

 State Title Brand Reported

 No Accident Reported. No Air Bag Deployed

 Other Damage Reported

 Other Title Brand or Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported

 No Open Recall(s) Reported

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 1

Purchased: 2021
Location: CA
Own from: 05/27/2021 - Present

Duration: 1 year(s) 4 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

https://detailedvehiclehistory.com/report/download/JF1VA1C61M9806963
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/window-sticker/2T1BURHE3GC532800-977E977E-6666-F1A7-9F87-CACF80FD7391
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/window-sticker-lookup


AUCTION RECORDS

Title & Condition

Title Type Salvage

Title Description California - Salvage Certificate

Primary Damage Front End

Secondary Damage Front End

VIN JF1VA1C61M9806963

Technical Specs

Odometer : 17,010 actual miles8,214 more than average

Avg. Estimated Retail Value : $34,876

Estimated Winning Bid : $7,045 - $10,568

Body Style : Sedan 4 Dr.

Color : Red

Engine Type : 2.0L DOHC INTERCOOLED

Fuel Type : Gasoline

Cylinders : 4

Transmission : Manual

Drive : All Wheel Drive

 Runs & Drives |   Engine Starts |   Has Keys

Sale Status
$12,275 Sold

SOLD

Auction Info

Seller Type Insurance Company

Seller Name State Farm Group Insurance

Auction Date August 10, 2022 9:30 AM CDT

Location North Hollywood, CA

Vehicles Sales History

No previous auction found!

STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

1 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked



1 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

Salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

1 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

Damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

14 mi 05/15/2021

17,010 mi 08/03/2022

17,010 mi 08/10/2022

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.



EVENT VERIFICATIONS

2 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/Lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

05/15/2021 CA 14 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

ODOMETER READING FROM DMV

05/27/2021 GRANADA
HILLS, CA

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(LIEN REPORTED) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

03/02/2022 CA Auto
Insurance
Source

REPORTED AS INSURANCE LOSS - VEHICLE SOLD BY
INSURER. CLAIM PAID TO INSURED VEHICLE LOSS
CAUSED BY COLLISION

07/29/2022 GRANADA
HILLS, CA

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(LIEN REPORTED)

08/03/2022 CA 17,010 mi Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(LEASED VEHICLE) SALVAGE

08/06/2022 GRANADA
HILLS, CA

Motor
Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

08/10/2022 CA 17,010 mi Auto
Insurance
Source

REPORTED AS INSURANCE LOSS - VEHICLE SOLD BY
INSURER. CLAIM PAID TO INSURED VEHICLE LOSS
CAUSED BY COLLISION

RECALLS

No Recalls found.

This Detailed Vehicle History Report is based only on information acquirable by Detailed Vehicle History as at the time of generating this report. Note that other information about
this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Detailed Vehicle History. You are strongly advised to use this report only as an additional but important

tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Detailed Vehicle History. All Rights Reserved.
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